
 5025 Arnold Avenue, Building 24, Suite 100
McClellan, CA 95652

www.greystonewest.com

10% Contingency

$129,800.00

$131,562.90

$137,100.00

$143,995.20

$152,169.80

$152,800.00

$154,941.70

$160,300.00

$161,800.00

$166,700.00

$180,000.00

Smythe Academy P-6 - 

Kitchen Remodel Project BID RESULTS
Tuesday, January 16, 

2024
BID # 121223-2 2:15 PM

Estimate: $1,575,000 Addendum Issued: 1

PBM Construction $1,549,417.00 $50,000.00 $1,754,358.70

Company Name Base Bid
Allowance (Health 

Dept. Changes)
TOTAL BID

J-Walt Construction $1,298,000.00

$50,000.00 $1,829,800.00

Wickman Development $1,800,000.00 $50,000.00 $2,030,000.00

American River Construction $1,528,000.00 $50,000.00 $1,730,800.00

REM Construction $1,315,629.00 $50,000.00 $1,497,191.92

$1,633,948.00$50,000.00 

Rodan Builders $1,603,000.00 $50,000.00 $1,813,300.00

CWS Construction Group $1,667,000.00 $50,000.00 $1,883,700.00

Z Squared $1,618,000.00

$1,439,952.00Nyecon

Creekside $1,521,698.00 $50,000.00 $1,723,868.00

$50,000.00 $1,477,800.00

CNW Construction $1,371,000.00 $50,000.00 $1,558,100.00


