

5025 Arnold Avenue, Building 24, Suite 100 McClellan, CA 95652 www.greystonewest.com



Smythe Academy P-6 -Kitchen Remodel Project BID # 121223-2

BID RESULTS

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 2:15 PM

Estimate: \$1,575,000 Addendum Issued: 1

Estimate:	\$1,373,000		Addendum issued. I	
Company Name	Base Bid	10% Contingency	Allowance (Health Dept. Changes)	TOTAL BID
J-Walt Construction	\$1,298,000.00	\$129,800.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,477,800.00
REM Construction	\$1,315,629.00	\$131,562.90	\$50,000.00	\$1,497,191.92
CNW Construction	\$1,371,000.00	\$137,100.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,558,100.00
Nyecon	\$1,439,952.00	\$143,995.20	\$50,000.00	\$1,633,948.00
Creekside	\$1,521,698.00	\$152,169.80	\$50,000.00	\$1,723,868.00
American River Construction	\$1,528,000.00	\$152,800.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,730,800.00
PBM Construction	\$1,549,417.00	\$154,941.70	\$50,000.00	\$1,754,358.70
Rodan Builders	\$1,603,000.00	\$160,300.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,813,300.00
Z Squared	\$1,618,000.00	\$161,800.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,829,800.00
CWS Construction Group	\$1,667,000.00	\$166,700.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,883,700.00
Wickman Development	\$1,800,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$2,030,000.00